
INDIE® Topcoated and redigo™ Non-Topcoated:  
Mactac has the label stocks to fit your digital needs!
INDIE topcoated Roll Stocks for HP Indigo printing help you showcase your creativity and win more 
high value label jobs: INDIE Prime Papers and White and Clear Films for both WS6000 and WS4050 
printers. INDIE PSA performance stocks help you take digital printing to the next level:

All Certified by RIT (Rochester Institute of Technology) - 3 Stars
All Delivering Brilliant Colors
Consistently High Quality - Job after Job

redigo is a new line of untreated label stocks that offer converters the convenience of applying their 
own topcoats. The new line of redigo stocks are optimized through paper chemistry and process con-
ditions during adhesive coating to perform best for topcoating on press. The redigo paper products 
mirror the INDIE products, allowing customers to have the same product both pre-treated and ready 
to be Indigo printed or non-treated and ready to be topcoated.

INDIE and redigo PSA performance stocks help you take digital printing to the next level, for all your 
Short run, high quality, complex label jobs.  For new product introductions, seasonal and regional 
products, test marketing, variable Information, special promotions and more. 
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 INDIE® Paper Stocks Certified for WS4500 / WS6000

Product Adhesive Liner Caliper 
(mils)

Product
Number Width Stock Precise

INDIE Semi Gloss
A 60# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for Indigo 
web printing and high speed converting.  

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

ISG1802

ISG2602

78”

78”

3

3

P5, P10

P5, P10

INDIE Semi Gloss
A 50# semi gloss coated litho facestock designed for Indigo web 
printing and high-speed converting.

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

IPLD1802

IPLD2602

78”

78”

3

3

P5, P10

P5

INDIE High Gloss
A 60# high gloss, high strength paper stock designed for Indigo 
web printing and high speed converting.

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

IHG1802

IHG2602

78”

78”

Custom

3 P5

INDIE Matte Coated Litho
A 60# matte coated, high strength paper stock designed for 
Indigo web printing and high speed converting.

MP910 2.45 CK IML1802 78” 3 P5

 INDIE Film Stocks Certified for WS4500 / WS6000
INDIE Clear Polypropylene
A 2 mil clear topcoated polypropylene designed for Indigo web 
printing.

ST95 2.45 CK ICP9502 78” 3 P5

INDIE Label-Lyte®

A 2.6 mil biaxially oriented white pearlescent, polypropylene that 
is a semi conformable film designed for Indigo web printing. 

MP910

ST95

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

ILL1802

ILL2602

78”

78”

3

3

P5

P5

INDIE Matte Polypropylene
A 3 mil opaque matte white, biaxially oriented, coated 
polypropylene designed for Indigo web printing.

640AT

910

2.5 CK

3.2 CK

IMP2601

IMP1810

60”

52”

3

3

P5

P5

INDIE Gloss Polypropylene
A 2.3 mil white topcoated polypropylene designed for Indigo web 
printing, die cutting and automatic dispensing. 

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

IGP1802

IGP2602

78”

78”

3

Custom

 redigo™ — Label stocks optimized to be topcated by you!

Product Adhesive Liner Caliper 
(mils)

Product
Number Width Stock Precise

redigo Semi Gloss
A 60# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to 
add your own digital topcoat.

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

SG1802

SG2602

78”

78”

Custom

Custom

redigo Semi Gloss
A 50# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to 
add your own digital topcoat.

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

PLD1802

PLD2602

78”

78”

Custom

Custom

redigo High Gloss
A 60# high gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to 
add your own digital topcoat.

MP910

640AT

2.45 CK

2.45 CK

HG1802

HG2602

78”

78”

Custom

Custom

redigo Matte Coated Litho
A 60# matte coated, high strength paper stock designed for you 
to add your own digital topcoat.

MP910 2.45 CK ML1802 78” Custom
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