





## **CERTIFIED STOCKS FOR INDIGO**



## INDIE® Topcoated and redigo™ Non-Topcoated: Mactac has the label stocks to fit your digital needs!

INDIE topcoated Roll Stocks for HP Indigo printing help you showcase your creativity and win more high value label jobs: INDIE Prime Papers and White and Clear Films for both WS6000 and WS4050 printers. INDIE PSA performance stocks help you take digital printing to the next level:

All Certified by RIT (Rochester Institute of Technology) - 3 Stars All Delivering Brilliant Colors Consistently High Quality - Job after Job

redigo is a new line of untreated label stocks that offer converters the convenience of applying their own topcoats. The new line of redigo stocks are optimized through paper chemistry and process conditions during adhesive coating to perform best for topcoating on press. The redigo paper products mirror the INDIE products, allowing customers to have the same product both pre-treated and ready to be Indigo printed or non-treated and ready to be topcoated.

INDIE and redigo PSA performance stocks help you take digital printing to the next level, for all your Short run, high quality, complex label jobs. For new product introductions, seasonal and regional products, test marketing, variable Information, special promotions and more.





## **CERTIFIED STOCKS FOR INDIGO**

INDIE® Paper Stocks Certified for WS4500 / WS6000									
Product	Adhesive	Liner Caliper (mils)	Product Number	Width	Stock	Precise			
INDIE Semi Gloss	MP910	2.45 CK	ISG1802	78″	<b>√</b>	P5, P10			
A 60# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for Indigo web printing and high speed converting.	640AT	2.45 CK	ISG2602	78″	/	P5, P10			
INDIE Semi Gloss A 50# semi gloss coated litho facestock designed for Indigo web printing and high-speed converting.	MP910	2.45 CK	IPLD1802	78″	<b>√</b>	P5, P10			
	640AT	2.45 CK	IPLD2602	78″	/	P5			
INDIE High Gloss A 60# high gloss, high strength paper stock designed for Indigo web printing and high speed converting.	MP910	2.45 CK	IHG1802	78″	Custom				
	640AT	2.45 CK	IHG2602	78″	✓	P5			
INDIE Matte Coated Litho A 60# matte coated, high strength paper stock designed for Indigo web printing and high speed converting.	MP910	2.45 CK	IML1802	78″	1	P5			
INDIE Film Stocks Certified for WS4500 / WS6000			·						
INDIE Clear Polypropylene A 2 mil clear topcoated polypropylene designed for Indigo web printing.	ST95	2.45 CK	ICP9502	78″		P5			
INDIE Label-Lyte°	MP910	2.45 CK	ILL1802	78″	<b>/</b>	P5			
A 2.6 mil biaxially oriented white pearlescent, polypropylene that is a semi conformable film designed for Indigo web printing.	ST95	2.45 CK	ILL2602	78"	1	P5			
INDIE Matte Polypropylene A 3 mil opaque matte white, biaxially oriented, coated polypropylene designed for Indigo web printing.	640AT	2.5 CK	IMP2601	60"	<b>/</b>	P5			
	910	3.2 CK	IMP1810	52″	1	P5			
INDIE Gloss Polypropylene	MP910	2.45 CK	IGP1802	78″	<b>/</b>				
A 2.3 mil white topcoated polypropylene designed for Indigo web printing, die cutting and automatic dispensing.	640AT	2.45 CK	IGP2602	78″	Custom				



redigo™ — Label stocks optimized to be topcated by you!										
Product	Adhesive	Liner Caliper (mils)	Product Number	Width	Stock	Precise				
redigo Semi Gloss A 60# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to add your own digital topcoat.	MP910	2.45 CK	SG1802	78″	Custom					
	640AT	2.45 CK	SG2602	78″	Custom					
redigo Semi Gloss A 50# semi gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to add your own digital topcoat.	MP910	2.45 CK	PLD1802	78″	Custom					
	640AT	2.45 CK	PLD2602	78″	Custom					
redigo High Gloss A 60# high gloss, high strength paper stock designed for you to add your own digital topcoat.	MP910	2.45 CK	HG1802	78″	Custom					
	640AT	2.45 CK	HG2602	78″	Custom					
redigo Matte Coated Litho  A 60# matte coated, high strength paper stock designed for you to add your own digital topcoat.	MP910	2.45 CK	ML1802	78″	Custom					

